STIEBEL ELTRON

SNE 5 t ECO GB

SMALL WATER HEATER

Opt for economy and high performance

Water at the right temperature whenever you need it? You're in good hands

with our high performance fully electronic small water heater. The preferred
temperature can be set to the exact degree, to suit your individual needs. The
appliance can be easily switched to power saving operation. One press of a button
is all that's needed to activate the ECO function.

Select the best program

Select one of the three time programs - home, office or custom - and our small
water heater will flexibly adapt to your daily routine and minimise energy losses.
For example, are you ever away from home at weekends? Automatic shutdown
for this period is not a problem. Thanks to the integral hygiene function, you have

no need to worry about the growth of germs.

The main features

Small water heater for undersink installation

Accurate temperature settings in the range of 30-85 °C thanks to electronic
closed-loop control

Power saving mode due to optional ECO function

No dripping during heat-up, reduced scaling plus water savings thanks to the
anti-drip function

Energy losses with mixer taps are prevented by the thermostop function
Safe use due to adjustable electronic temperature limit as anti-scalding protection
Display of operating parameters on illuminated LCD screen

Optimum DHW heating with minimum energy losses thanks to three adjustable
weekly timers
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Integral hygiene function to prevent the growth of germs

Straightforward installation thanks to standard plug



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connected load

Rated output 2

Power supply

Rated voltage

Fuse protection 2

Frequency

Energy efficiency class (A+ - F)
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 38 °C
Nominal capacity

Mixed water amount at 40 °C
Temperature setting range
Version

Type

Installation type

With tap

Colour

Cable length

Operation

Temperature limit

IP rating

(ol

SNE 5t ECO GB

202135

2 kW
2,0 kW
1/N/PE
230V
10 A
50-60 Hz
A
0.20 kWh
0.09 kWh
51
10|

30-85 °C

Small water heater

non-pressurised

Undersink

white

0,6 m

manual

IP24 D
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STIEBEL ELTRON

Height
Width
Depth

Weight

421 mm
263 mm
230 mm

3.10 kg
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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