PRODUCT-NO.: 202135



# SNE 5 t ECO GB

SMALL WATER HEATER

## Opt for economy and high performance

Water at the right temperature whenever you need it? You're in good hands with our high performance fully electronic small water heater. The preferred temperature can be set to the exact degree, to suit your individual needs. The appliance can be easily switched to power saving operation. One press of a button is all that's needed to activate the ECO function.



### Select the best program

Select one of the three time programs – home, office or custom – and our small water heater will flexibly adapt to your daily routine and minimise energy losses. For example, are you ever away from home at weekends? Automatic shutdown for this period is not a problem. Thanks to the integral hygiene function, you have no need to worry about the growth of germs.

#### The main features

Small water heater for undersink installation

Accurate temperature settings in the range of 30-85 °C thanks to electronic closed-loop control

Power saving mode due to optional ECO function

No dripping during heat-up, reduced scaling plus water savings thanks to the anti-drip function

Energy losses with mixer taps are prevented by the thermostop function

Safe use due to adjustable electronic temperature limit as anti-scalding protection

Display of operating parameters on illuminated LCD screen

Optimum DHW heating with minimum energy losses thanks to three adjustable weekly timers



Integral	hygiene	function	tο	nrevent	the	σrowth	٥f	σerms
micgiai	Hygiene	IUIICLIOII	LU	prevent	uic	SIOWIII	Οī	gerins

Straightforward installation thanks to standard plug





Туре	SNE 5 t ECO GB
Part no.	202135

# Technical data

Connected load	2 kW		
Rated output 2	2,0 kW		
Power supply	1/N/PE		
Rated voltage	230 V		
Fuse protection 2	10 A		
Frequency	50-60 Hz		
Energy efficiency class (A+ → F)	Α		
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 65 °C	0.20 kWh		
Standby energy consumption/24 h at 38 °C	0.09 kWh		
Nominal capacity	5 I		
Mixed water amount at 40 °C	10 l		
Temperature setting range	30-85 °C		
Version	Small water heater		
Туре	non-pressurised		
Installation type	Undersink		
With tap	-		
Colour	white		
Cable length	0,6 m		
Operation	manual		
Temperature limit	•		
IP rating	IP24 D		



Height	421 mm
Width	263 mm
Depth	230 mm
Weight	3.10 kg



## **Contact information**

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.